
All selected candidates should confirm their participation by email to awmede2013@iitp.ac.in by 15th May 2013 along with their travel plan. In case 
the outstation candidates do not confirm their participation by 15th May 2013, their candidature will be cancelled and the waiting list will be 
activated.  
A separate letter in this regard will be send to all the candidates in mail list by email.

List of outstation candidates selected for the workshop at IIT Patna

S. No. Name Institute PhD /PDF/Faculty Email

1 Prosenjit Sen Om Dayal Group of Institutions Assistant Professor prosenjitsen83@gmail.com

2 Dr B S R V Prasad VIT University, Vellore Assistant Professor srvprasad.bh@gmail.com

3 Rakhi Tiwari IIT BHU Research Scholar rakhibhu2117@gmail.com

4 Sheikh Mohammed Faisal MNIT Jaipur Research Scholar sheikhmohammedf9@gmai
l.com

5 Athithan S VIT University Research Scholar athithan1625@gmail.com

6 Parimita Roy Indian School of Mines Research Scholar roy.parimita@gmail.com

7 Kunwer Singh Mathur Govt. V.R.S. College, Bhander, 
Datia (MP) 

Assistant Professor sing1709@gmail.com

8 Reenu rani IIT Roorkee Research Scholar reenuiitr2012@gmail.com

9 Akhlaq Husain LNM Institute of Information 
Technology Jaipur

Assistant Professor akhlaqiitk@gmail.com

10 Alok gupta BHU Research Scholar alokmaths1234@gmail.co
m

11 Nidhi choudhary BITS PILANI Research Scholar nidhichoudhary14@gmail.
com

12 Maitri Verma BHU Research Scholar maitri.verma9@gmail.com

13 Aravind B. Deshi Karnatak Arts College Research Student aravind42d@gmail.com

14 Sandeep Sharma IIT Mandi Research Scholar sampark81@gmail.com
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15 Dr. Kiran Kumar Gurubilli IIT Kanpur PDF gkkumar@iitk.ac.in

16 Mohammad Sultan Alam IIT Mandi Research Scholar sultan.alam23@gmail.com

17 Padma Murali BITS Pillani Assistant Professor padmab@pilani.bits-
pilani.ac.in

18 Sarada Varma GMR Institute of Technology; 
Rajam, AP

Assistant Professor saradagmrit@gmail.com

19 Abhijit Ghorai Bengal Engineering and Science 
University, Shibpur

Research scholar ssgabhijit@gmail.com

20 Komal Gupta IIT Roorkee Research scholar komagupta@gmail.com

Waitlisted candidates
1 Navjot Kaur Thapar University Patiala Research Scholar navjotkaur_josan@yahoo.c

o.in
2 Palash Haldar Bengal Engineering and Science

University , Shibpur
Research Scholar palash007haldar@gmail.co

m
3 Deepak Grover Graphic Era

University
Assistant Professor groverd2009@gmail.com

4 Manik Shankar Awale University of Pune Assistant Professor manik@stats.unipune.ac.in

5 Preeti dubey BITS Pilani Research Scholar preetiup28@gmail.com

6 Sharanjeet Dhawan NIT Jalandhar PDF dhawan311@gmail.com
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List of local participants (without travel & accommodation support)

S. No. Name Institute PhD /PDF/Faculty Email
1 Dr. Prahalad Kumar Maulana Azad College of Engg. & 

Tech. Neora, Patna
Assistant Professor mr.pkumar65@rediffmail.com

2 Sushant Kumar Bhardwaj NIT Patna Research Scholar s.k.bhardwaj.nitp@gmail.com
3 Vikas kumar Mishra IIT Patna Research Scholar vikasmishra@iitp.ac.in
4 Sushma Singh IIT Patna Research Scholar singhsushma027@gmail.com
5 Bapi Dutta IIT Patna Research Scholar bdutta@iitp.ac.in
6 Manoj Kumar Rastogi IIT Patna Research Scholar manoj@iitp.ac.in
7 Dipendu Maity IIT Patna Research Scholar dipendumaity@iitp.ac.in
8 Mahendra Kumar Gupta IIT Patna Research Scholar mahendra14389@gmail.com
9 Anuradha Yadav IIT Patna Research Scholar anuradha.2101@gmail.com
10 Anuj Kumar IIT Patna Research Scholar anujdubey17@gmail.com
11 Vaibhaw Niket Sandilya IIT Patna Research Scholar vaibhaw85@iitp.ac.in
12 Anand Kumar Tiwari IIT Patna Research Scholar anand@iit.ac.in
13 Satyajit Das IIT Patna Research Scholar satyajit@iitp.ac.in
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